TM
© 2016 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 3/16/2018
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series	 Size	 Lamp/Qty/Watt	 Color Temp	 Voltage: Primary/Emergency	 Finish	 Options
NOTES:
❶ 	Consult Factory with requests regarding lamp sources including LED, color temp, wattages or voltages not shown.
❷ 	Backbox (BB) Required (where text bold and note#❷ shown)
❸	 Consult Factory for additional Emergency Battery options not shown
❻ 	Consult Factory: May Require Lower Wattage or Backbox
⓴ 	Max mounting height of fixture is 10’ (10 feet)
� 	Clear Top and Bottom (CTB) is Standard with Uplight and/or Downlight (UP/DN)
� 	Consult Factory for other Voltage.
� 	Due to form and fit, final selection of the Battery Pack under discretion of Factory
Galileo 30
30” TALL SCONCE SERIES, ANY Shape Diffuser; may include Perfex and/or Shield - LED
LAMP TYPE/QTY/WATTAGE❶
Visit www.eclipselightinginc.com for available IES files
Fixture Size 30"
Dimensions - W x H x D 12¼” x 30” x 7¼”
Light Emitting Diode LED 40/60w
Light Emitting Diode � Uplight/Downlight
Clear Top/Bottom (CTB) Standard with UP/DN UP/DN 5w or 10w or 25w❷
*Consult Factory for CFL, Linear Fluorescent, HID, and Induction Lamping
SERIES
	Refer to Index Page—Choose any rectangular, round or
triangular model from Basic R, Basic T, Elite
or Signature Series.
SIZE
	 30	 =	 30” Tall
LAMP TYPE/QUANTITY/WATTAGE
		 Refer to Above Chart
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE
	 3K	 =	 ±3000K Range
	 4K	 =	 ±4000K Range
	 5K	 =	 ±5000K Range
VOLTAGE
	 120	 =	 120 Volts
	 277	 =	 277 Volts
	 347	 =	 347 Volts
	 EBU	 =	 Universal Volt (120-277v) Electronic Driver
	2EBU	 =	 Two Universal Drivers
STANDARD PAINTED FINISH
	 BK	 =	Black Finish
	 BZ	 =	Bronze Finish — Standard
	 PNA	 =	Painted Natural Aluminum
	 SGR	 =	Silver Gray
	 WH	 =	White Finish
CUSTOM ORDER PAINTED FINISH
	 CC	 =	Custom Color (Provide Specs)
	 CH	 =	Corvel Chrome
	 HBA	 =	Hand Brushed Aluminum w/ Clear Coat
OPTIONS
	 9002	 =	 Tamperproof Screwdriver
	 ATBS	 =	 Aluminum Top & Bottom Shield (No Light)
	 BB	 =	 2” Backbox For EL or Surface Conduit